PEN	Other Department Name	Appeal Board	Health Dept.	OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS	Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	Application And Notes, If Any, Attached This is to certify that <u>Sawyer Jane N/Applicant</u> has permission to <u>Bridal Shop / Install 2' x 10' tran</u> AT -247 Congress St provided that the person or persons, firm of the provisions of the Statutes of Main the construction, maintenance and use o this department.	Please Read
PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD	$\langle \rangle$				Notification of inspection must be given and written permission procured before this building or part thereof is lathed or otherwise closed-in. 24 HOUR NOTICE IS BECHINGTON	Application And Notes, If Any Attached	ITY OF POBTI AND
Director - Building Inspection Services	X (.	ho/22/6			A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this build- ing or part thereof is occupied	Permit Number: 041229	NUNIAGE OF WORK

City of Portland, Maine	- Building or Use	Permit Applicatio	n [Peri	mitNo:	Issue Date:	CBL:		
		04-1229		021	F009001			
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8 Location of Construction: Owner Name:				Address:		Phone:		
247 Congress St	Sawyer Jane N	1				1		
Business Name:	(Contractor Name		1				··	
	Applicant							
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:						Zone: BZb	
Past Use: Bridal Shop 2nd hand 5 (Retail)	Install 2' x 10' sign	Permit	\$70.00	Cost of Work: \$70.00 Approved Use	PECTION			
Proposed Project Description:				\mathcal{N}	+ E	Group: V BOCA 1	1999	
Bridal Shop / Install 2' x 10 si	Ign		Signate	1	ITIES DISTRIC	nature: V	75	
			Action			d w/Conditions	- Renied	
			Signati	ire:		Date:		
Permit Taken By: ldobson	Date Applied For: 08119/2004				Zoning Approval			
		Special Zone or Revie	ews	Zoning	g Appeal	Historic	Preservation	
		Shoreland		Variance		Not in D	istrict or Landmark	
		Wetland		Miscellan	eous	Does No	t Require Review	
		Flood Zone		Condition	al Use	Requires	Review	
		Subdivision		Interpreta	tion	Approve	d	
		Site Plan		Approved		Approve	d w/Conditions	
				Denied		Denied		
		Date: 8/23/0	24	Date:		Date:	\leq	

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE

City of Portland, Maine - Bu	Permit No: 04-1229	Date Applied For: 08/19/2004	CBL:				
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel:			021 F009001				
	Owner Name:		Owner Address:		Phone:		
	Sawyer Jane N			Po Box 7225			
Business Name:	Contractor Name:	0	Contractor Address:		Phone		
	Applicant		Portland				
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	F	ermit Type:				
			Signs - Permanent				
Proposed Use:		Proposed	Proposed Project Description:				
Bridal Shop/Instal 2' x 10' sign		Bridal	Bridal Shop/Install 2' x 10'sign				
			-	-			
Dept: Zoning Status:	Approved	Reviewer:	Marge Schmucka	Approval Da	te: 08/23/2004		
Note:	••		-		Ok to Issue:		
Dept: Building Status:	Approved with Conditions	s Reviewer:	Tammy Munson	Approval Da	nte: 09/22/2004		
Note:					Ok to Issue: 🛛		
1) Signage Installation to comply v	with Chapter 31 BOCA 19	99					

Sign P	ermit Application	
A CONTRACT OF A		
If you or the property owner owes real es	tate or personal property taxes or user on the second property taxes or user on the second permits of any seco	
	a Congress Street	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Total square footage of proposed structure:	Square footage of lot: Lot frontage:	Tenant frontage 132 90 H
	owner: M-001 Current use: none	Telephone: 871 - 1040
Lessee/buyer's name (If applicable)	Proposed use:	Total s.f. of signage 2×107207 \$2.00 per s.f. \$ 10, plus \$65.00 base fee
Applicant name, address & telephone: HOUSE OF WE DDING PEGGI HOWELL 152 US R+1 Scarborough, Me 04074	If vacant, prior use: Ear Wa K- How long has it been vacant? Project description: Number of tenants in lot?	Fee: \$ Awaing-without signage: \$30.00 for first \$1,000 plus \$9.00 each addict. \$1,000 Fee: \$
Freestanding sign?YesXNoMore than one sign? \angle Yes X NoSign Attached to Building? \angle Yes N o	DimensionsHeight DimensionsHeight DimensionsKIOHeight	
Awning Y e s K No Is awning backlit? Awning Height Length:		
Is there any message, trademark or symbol on it Please describe:	1	els/graphics:
List ALL existing signage and their dimensions:	NONG	
Contractor's name, address & telephone: Who should we contact when the permit is read	V.	
Mailing address:	Phone:	
Once your permit is approved, we will notify yo our plan reviewer. Beginning work prior to rece		
Please submit all of the information outlined showing exactly where existing is and propose proposed signage. Failure to do so will result At the discretion of the Planning and Development D further information stop by the Building Inspections of	sed signage will be located. Please inclu in the automatic denial of your permit. epartment, additional information may be requ	ide sketches/pictures of
I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the name authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I areas covered by this permit at my reasonable hour to enfor	authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicat certify that the Code Official's authorized represent ce the provisions of the codes applicable to this per	ble laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, ative shall have the authority to enter all
Signature of applicant	trucel Date:	Rus. 6,04
	not commence any work until the P	ermit is issued.
	16	, x1.5= 247max
	AUG 1 8 200	





